Bid Results

As of 2019-07-10 11:22:37 • Generated by Elizah French

Sol-0000038		
PLAINFIELD-DANVILLE	E STP FPAV(36)	
	J. Hutchins, Incorporated	Pike Industries, Incorporated
204.22 - TRENCH EXC	AVATION OF EARTH, EXPLOR	ATORY (N.A.B.I.)
Unit Price	\$1.00	\$75.00
Total Price	\$1.00	\$75.00
210.10 - COARSE-MIL	LING, BITUMINOUS PAVEME	NT
Unit Price	\$3.00	\$2.15
Total Price	\$48,300.00	\$34,615.00
404.65 - EMULSIFIED	ASPHALT	
Unit Price	\$10.00	\$20.00
Total Price	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00
406.35 - SUPERPAVE	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAV	/EMENT
Unit Price	\$94.00	\$84.35
Total Price	\$376,000.00	\$337,400.00
406.45 - BITUMINOU	S CONCRETE PAVEMENT SUR	FACE PREPARATION
Unit Price	\$165.00	\$230.00
Total Price	\$16,500.00	\$23,000.00
406.50 - PRICE ADJUS	STMENT, ASPHALT CEMENT (I	N.A.B.I.)
Unit Price	\$1.00	
Total Price	\$1.00	\$1.00
516.10 - BRIDGE EXP/	ANSION JOINT, ASPHALTIC PL	.UG
Unit Price	\$132.25	\$132.25
Total Price	\$7,935.00	\$7,935.00
580.20 - RAPID SETTI	NG CONCRETE REPAIR MATE	RIAL WITH COARSE AGGREGA
Unit Price	\$100.00	\$50.00
Total Price	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00
604.42 - CHANGING E	ELEVATION OF SEWER MANH	OLES
Unit Price	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00
Total Price	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00
608.31 - POWER BRO	OM RENTAL, TYPE II	
Unit Price	\$155.00	\$65.00
Total Price	\$12,400.00	\$5,200.00
629.20 - ADJUST ELE\	ATION OF VALVE BOX	
Unit Price	\$150.00	\$1,000.00
Total Price	\$150.00	
630.10 - UNIFORMED		
Unit Price	\$52.00	\$82.50
Total Price	\$11,440.00	\$18,150.00
630.15 - FLAGGERS		
Unit Price	\$15.00	\$18.00

Total Price	\$51,000.00	\$61,200.00		
631.17 - TESTING	EQUIPMENT, BITUMINOUS	. ,		
Unit Price	\$500.00	\$500.00		
Total Price	\$500.00	\$500.00		
635.11 - MOBILIZA				
Unit Price	\$85,000.00	\$105,470.00		
Total Price	\$85,000.00	\$105,470.00		
641.11 - TRAFFIC	CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE			
Unit Price	\$55,000.00	\$84,152.00		
Total Price	\$55,000.00	\$84,152.00		
641.15 - PORTABL	E CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN			
Unit Price	\$1,000.00	\$1,800.00		
Total Price	\$2,000.00	\$3,600.00		
646.201 - 4 INCH \	WHITE LINE, WATERBORNE PAINT			
Unit Price	\$0.25	\$0.25		
Total Price	\$15,750.00	\$15,750.00		
646.2111 - 4 INCH	YELLOW LINE, WATERBORNE PAIN	т		
Unit Price	\$0.25	\$0.25		
Total Price	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00		
646.311 - CROSSW	VALK MARKING, WATERBORNE PAIL	NT		
Unit Price	\$20.00	\$20.00		
Total Price	\$480.00	\$480.00		
646.602 - TEMPOR	RARY 4 INCH WHITE LINE, PAINT			
Unit Price	\$0.20	\$0.20		
Total Price	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00		
646.612 - TEMPOR	RARY 4 INCH YELLOW LINE, PAINT			
Unit Price	\$0.20	\$0.20		
Total Price	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00		
646.702 - TEMPORARY CROSSWALK MARKING, PAINT				
Unit Price	\$15.00	\$15.00		
Total Price	\$360.00	\$360.00		
646.76 - LINE STRI	PING TARGETS			
Unit Price	\$0.10	\$0.10		
Total Price	\$2,420.00	\$2,420.00		
690.50 - PRICE AD	JUSTMENT, FUEL (N.A.B.I.)			
Unit Price	\$1.00	\$1.00		
Total Price	\$1.00	\$1.00		
Total	\$717,938.00	\$738,009.00		